
 

from the Governors, Staff & Pupils of  
Woodlawn School 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Dates for your Diary - Christmas 2018 

Monday 3rd December  Christmas Tree arrival & decoration 

Friday 7th December  LDNE, Christ Church – Hands Hearts Voices Choir Performance – 10.00am 

Friday 7th December  Secondary Department & 2017/18 leavers Awards Assembly – 2.00pm 

Monday 10th December  Friends of Woodlawn - Boxing Day Pudding Run – Bag Pack – 10.00am  

Volunteers needed 

Wednesday 12th December  Christmas Enterprise Fair – Whole School  – 2.00pm  

Friday 14th December  Christmas Jumper Day – Fundraising Event 

Tuesday 18th December  Christmas Nativity ‘Hooray in a Manger’ – Primary Department -  10.00am  

followed by refreshments 

Wednesday 19th December  Christmas Party Day – Primary Department 

Thursday 20th December  Christmas Lunch  

Friday 21st December Last Day of  Autumn Term 

Wednesday 26th December  33rd Woodlawn School Xmas Pudding Run  

Monday 7th January 2019 Training Day – School closed 

Tuesday  8th January 2019 Pupils return to School for Spring Term 

                         


